IR-SENSOR

TECHNICAL DATA

Power supply
Max Power
Insulation class
IP grade
Output cable

230V
250 W

IP20
1000 mm
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PRODUCT CODES
CODE SWITCH
90220231 Finecorsa
90220232 Touch

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Sensor recessed hole @13mm
Operating range 50-100mm



